
Ex C-6 – Amended and Restated Exhibit A to Ordinance 125715 (Description of 2019A Projects) 
V1 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT C-6 1 

AMENDED AND RESTATED EXHIBIT A TO ORDINANCE 125715 2 

(as amended by Ordinance 125986 and this ordinance)1 3 

DESCRIPTION OF 2019A PROJECTS 4 

Description Approximate Principal Amount 

Criminal Justice IT  $ 3,500,000 

Police Car Computers 5,415,329 

Low Income Housing 10,000,000 

IT Computing 1,865,702 

Data and Phone 4,385,000 

SMT Remodel- IT 2,000,000 

FAS IT Initiative 1,333,000 

SMT Chiller 3,500,000 

CWF Alaskan Way Corridor (CPT – 2.5%)  ((14,691,924)) 15,434,705 

Elliott Bay Seawall (CPT – 2.5%)  ((4,200,000)) 4,452,150 

CWF Overlook (CPT – 2.5%) 1,000,000 

AWV Habitat Beach (CPT – 2.5%)  ((1,300,000)) 305,069 

Issuance Costs and Pricing Adjustments 1,595,729 

  

Total  $ 54,786,684 

  5 

                                                 
1  Reflects amendments to Ordinance 125456 (Exhibit A). Strikethrough text bracketed by double parentheses 

indicates deleted text. Double-underlining indicates inserted text.  


